Your industrial solutions provider.
Cable Construction
Conductor Tinned copper wire conductor standard to
AS/NZS1125 class 5 & 6.
Insulation X-HF-110, color according to requirement.
RALOS Halogen Free Flexible
Building Wires
NOTE:

6.0 3.2 0.7 4.7 64 3.39 70
10 4.3 0.7 5.8 104 1.95 99
16 5.3 0.7 6.8 159 1.24 130
25 6.6 0.9 8.7 249 0.795 173
35 7.8 0.9 9.9 345 0.565 214
50 9.3 1.0 11.6 491 0.393 270
70 11.2 1.1 13.7 702 0.277 340
95 12.6 1.1 15.1 878 0.21 410
120 14.3 1.2 17.0 1114 0.164 487
150 15.8 1.4 18.9 1412 0.132 562
185 17.5 1.6 21.0 1687 0.108 644
DKSH Cables & Electrical2
110OC FLEXIBLE HALOGEN-FREE BUILDING WIRE
AS/NZS standard 110oC halogen free, low smoke, high temperature, flame-retardant, UV-resistant flexible cable
Part No. Description
HF1X0.5BK 0.5mm Flexible Black
HF1X0.5BE 0.5mm Flexible Blue
HF1X0.5BN 0.5mm Flexible Brown
HF1X0.5RD 0.5mm Flexible Red
HF1X0.5WE 0.5mm Flexible White
HF1X0.5GY 0.5mm Flexible Grey
HF1X0.5VT 0.5mm Flexible Violet
HF1X0.5PK 0.5mm Flexible Pink
HF1X0.5OE 0.5mm Flexible Orange
HF1X0.5GN/YW 0.5mm Flexible Green/Yellow
Part No. Description
HF1X1.5BK 1.5mm Flexible Black
HF1X1.5BE 1.5mm Flexible Blue
HF1X1.5BN 1.5mm Flexible Brown
HF1X1.5RD 1.5mm Flexible Red
HF1X1.5WE 1.5mm Flexible White
HF1X1.5GY 1.5mm Flexible Grey
HF1X1.5VT 1.5mm Flexible Violet
HF1X1.5PK 1.5mm Flexible Pink
HF1X1.5OE 1.5mm Flexible Orange
HF1X1.5GN/YW 1.5mm Flexible Green/Yellow
Part No. Description
HF1X6BK 6mm Flexible Black
HF1X6BE 6mm Flexible Blue
HF1X6RD 6mm Flexible Red
HF1X6WE 6mm Flexible White
HF1X6GN/YW 6mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X0.75BK 0.75mm Flexible Black
HF1X0.75BE 0.75mm Flexible Blue
HF1X0.75BN 0.75mm Flexible Brown
HF1X0.75RD 0.75mm Flexible Red
HF1X0.75WE 0.75mm Flexible White
HF1X0.75GY 0.75mm Flexible Grey
HF1X0.75VT 0.75mm Flexible Violet
HF1X0.75PK 0.75mm Flexible Pink
HF1X0.75OE 0.75mm Flexible Orange
HF1X0.75GN/YW 0.75mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X2.5BK 2.5mm Flexible Black
HF1X2.5BE 2.5mm Flexible Blue
HF1X2.5BN 2.5mm Flexible Brown
HF1X2.5RD 2.5mm Flexible Red
HF1X2.5WE 2.5mm Flexible White
HF1X2.5GY 2.5mm Flexible Grey
HF1X2.5VT 2.5mm Flexible Violet
HF1X2.5PK 2.5mm Flexible Pink
HF1X2.5OE 2.5mm Flexible Orange
HF1X2.5GN/YW 2.5mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X1BK 1mm Flexible Black
HF1X1BE 1mm Flexible Blue
HF1X1BN 1mm Flexible Brown
HF1X1RD 1mm Flexible Red
HF1X1WE 1mm Flexible White
HF1X1GY 1mm Flexible Grey
HF1X1VT 1mm Flexible Violet
HF1X1PK 1mm Flexible Pink
HF1X1OE 1mm Flexible Orange
HF1X1GN/YW 1mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X4BK 4mm Flexible Black
HF1X4BE 4mm Flexible Blue
HF1X4RD 4mm Flexible Red
HF1X4WE 4mm Flexible White
HF1X4GN/YW 4mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X10BK 10mm Flexible Black
HF1X10BE 10mm Flexible Blue
HF1X10RD 10mm Flexible Red
HF1X10WE 10mm Flexible White
HF1X10GN/YW 10mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X16BK 16mm Flexible Black
HF1X16BE 16mm Flexible Blue
HF1X16RD 16mm Flexible Red
HF1X16WE 16mm Flexible White
HF1X16GN/YW 16mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X25GN/YW 25mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X35GN/YW 35mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X50GN/YW 50mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X70GN/YW 70mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X95GN/YW 95mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X120GN/YW 120mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X150GN/YW 150mm Flexible Green/Yellow
HF1X185GN/YW 185mm Flexible Green/Yellow
COLOUR CODING
BK = Black BK = Black BN = Brown RD = Red GY = Grey
OE = Orange PK = Pink VT = Violet WE = White GN/YW = Green/Yellow
DKSH Australia Pty. Ltd. 1 Beyer Road, Braeside VIC 3195, Australia